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3rd Australia-New Zealand Roundtable on Genomics

‘Challenges, Benefits & Emerging Issues for Families and Communities’

Monday 14 February 2011, 10.00 am — 5.00 pm
Charles La Trobe Lecture Theatre, Function and Convention Centre,
Royal Melbourne Hospital, Australia

E-mail: angela.magira@mbh.org.au, tel. +61 3 9342 7950 or richman.wee@otago.ac.nz, tel. +64 21 623 622

Programme Summary
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10:00-10:10
10:10-10:30

10:30-10:35
10:35-10:50
10:50 - 11:05
11:05-11:40

11:40-11:45
11:45-12:05
12:05-12:15
12:15-12:50

12:50-13:35

13:35-13:40
13:40 - 14:00
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14:20 - 14:45

14:45 - 14:50
14:50-15:10
15:10-15:20
15:20 - 15:50
15:50 - 16:00
16:00 ~
17:00

Registration
Welcome & Intro by Morning Chair: Prof Ingrid Winship
Opening & Plenary Address: Professor Bob Williamson, AO

Roundtable 1: ‘Direct-to-Consumer Genetic Testing’
Intro by Morning Chair, Professor Ingrid Winship

Speaker Il: Professor Loane Skene
Speaker lll: Professor Mark Henaghan
Audience

Roundtable 2: ‘Research Biobanks’, Genetic Disclosure to Third Parties
Intro by Afternoon Chair, Professor Mark Henaghan

Speaker I: Dr Peter O’Leary
Speaker Il: Mr Richman Wee
Audience

Lunch

Roundtable 3: ‘Holistic Genetics for Indigenous Peoples’
Intro by Morning Chair, Professor Ingrid Winship

Speaker I: Associate Professor Ngiare Brown
Speaker Il: Mr Maui Hudson
Audience

Roundtable 4: ‘Commercialisation of Genetic Knowledge’
Intro by Afternoon Chair, Professor Mark Henaghan

Speaker I: Professor Dianne Nicol
Speaker Il: Mr Jeffrey Matsuura
Audience

Wrap-up by Joint Chairs

Mix & Mingle

End



